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2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships - 27/10/2018 to 28/10/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 407

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Ayrshire Swim Team 112. 50South Ayrshire Swim Team

 2 City of Glasgow Swim Team 100City of Glasgow Swim Team

 3 East Kilbride 98. 50East Kilbride

 4 North Ayrshire 84North Ayrshire

 5 Bo'ness 57Bo'ness

 6 Ren 96 Swim Team 56Ren 96 Swim Team

 7 Dumfries 47Dumfries

 8 Milngavie & Bearsden 46Milngavie & Bearsden

 9 Bellshill Sharks 25Bellshill Sharks

 10 Falkirk Otter 22Falkirk Otter

 11 Cumbernauld 21Cumbernauld

 12 Inverclyde 20Inverclyde

 13 West Dunbartonshire 15West Dunbartonshire

 13 Grangemouth 15Grangemouth

 15 Lanark 13Lanark

 16 Hamilton Baths 8Hamilton Baths

 17 Rutherglen 6Rutherglen

 18 Stirling Swimming 5Stirling Swimming

 19 Airdrie & Monklands 4Airdrie & Monklands
 755.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 City of Glasgow Swim Team 206. 50City of Glasgow Swim Team

 2 Grangemouth 89Grangemouth

 3 Dumfries 76Dumfries

 4 Inverclyde 42Inverclyde

 5 Bo'ness 41. 50Bo'ness

 6 Cumbernauld 34Cumbernauld

 7 South Ayrshire Swim Team 31South Ayrshire Swim Team

 7 North Ayrshire 31North Ayrshire

 7 Ren 96 Swim Team 31Ren 96 Swim Team

 10 Milngavie & Bearsden 28Milngavie & Bearsden

 10 West Dunbartonshire 28West Dunbartonshire

 12 Bellshill Sharks 26Bellshill Sharks

 13 Scotia 21Scotia

 14 Motherwell & Wishaw 14Motherwell & Wishaw

 15 Hamilton Baths 12Hamilton Baths

 16 Falkirk Otter 11Falkirk Otter

 17 Stirling Swimming 9Stirling Swimming

 18 Alloa 8Alloa

 19 Rutherglen 4Rutherglen

 20 Airdrie & Monklands 3Airdrie & Monklands

 21 East Kilbride 2East Kilbride

 21 Helensburgh 2Helensburgh
 750.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 City of Glasgow Swim Team 306. 50City of Glasgow Swim Team
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2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships - 27/10/2018 to 28/10/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 407

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 2 South Ayrshire Swim Team 143. 50South Ayrshire Swim Team

 3 Dumfries 123Dumfries

 4 North Ayrshire 115North Ayrshire

 5 Grangemouth 104Grangemouth

 6 East Kilbride 100. 50East Kilbride

 7 Bo'ness 98. 50Bo'ness

 8 Ren 96 Swim Team 87Ren 96 Swim Team

 9 Milngavie & Bearsden 74Milngavie & Bearsden

 10 Inverclyde 62Inverclyde

 11 Cumbernauld 55Cumbernauld

 12 Bellshill Sharks 51Bellshill Sharks

 13 West Dunbartonshire 43West Dunbartonshire

 14 Falkirk Otter 33Falkirk Otter

 15 Scotia 21Scotia

 16 Hamilton Baths 20Hamilton Baths

 17 Motherwell & Wishaw 14Motherwell & Wishaw

 17 Stirling Swimming 14Stirling Swimming

 19 Lanark 13Lanark

 20 Rutherglen 10Rutherglen

 21 Alloa 8Alloa

 22 Airdrie & Monklands 7Airdrie & Monklands

 23 Helensburgh 2Helensburgh
 1,505.00Total


